| ASS. REC. BY: | 7m, / CC3 /TMZ18012745/Ksbn2 |
|--|--|
| Kenneth | |
| From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: SIJ 129T Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: | Veh No: SIGNMENT Veh No: SIGNMENT Type: M.Car/M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Jaxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Renalt Corital c.c 1895 Colour M. White / Rev AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading GO 10 ff T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: VI=1 ABL 15 Auc 27 8886 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Person Contacted | TNO UBal. P mm UBal. 0 mm D.O.A. 6/7/16 D.O.1 12/7/10 |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | |
| 13/7 File pars to Carke, 6/15/2 8 11,8501 SHC 55/136 - 03/118 1901 SLJ 179 T - X (\$ 45.670.14 Red - | 12404/K62h 15073019 |
| Date/Time, File Pase to? 13/07/1-8 11 | Days Of Repair: /O Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_\$ -RS_SI 10 Interview (\$) Fixtos Tech Invs (\$). Others |
| Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 11,800.00 4/5) | Weekend (\$) 260 |
| | 7071 |

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Wher ID Type: | Company |
|--|--------------------------------------|
| owner ID: | 3878K |
| Vehicle Details | |
| ehicle No.: | 5HC5543G |
| ehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| ntended De-registration Date: | 06 Jul 2018 |
| ehicle Make: | RENAULT |
| /ehicle Model: | LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR |
| Primary Colour: | Red |
| Nanufacturing Year: | 2014 |
| ingine No.: | M9R8839C001856 |
| Chassis No.: | VF1ABL15AUC278896 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 127.0 kW (170 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$19,998.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 15 Aug 2014 |
| irst Registration Date: | 15 Aug 2014 |
| Fransfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$12,498.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 14 Aug 2022 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details | \$9,373.00 |
| COE Expiry Date: | 14 Aug 2022 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 8 |
| PQP Paid: | \$50,088.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$25,700.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: Message | \$35,073.00 |

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Jul 2018

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Friday, 13 July 2018 12:16 PM

To:

'Motor Claims'

Cc:

'SUR'

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE

LTD DOA: 06/7/2018, SHC 5543G (TP VEHICLE), SJL 129T(OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

TP GIA REPORT.pdf; ESTIMATE.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle **SHC 5543G** M/s: TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD, NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63, SINGAPORE 569111.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report and estimated cost of repair.

Meanwhile, kindly create claim in merimen for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) MTCS18087314 / Trans-Cab Services Pie Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/07/2018 16:16 SUBMITTED BY: Candy Kong Wai Kum

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,

| 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid. | ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available |
|--|--|
| and the second s | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 06/07/2018 16:16 |
| Date Of Accident | 06/07/2018 14:00 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | UBI ROAD 1 |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| 0 | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SHC5543G |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD |
| Co Reg No | 200303878K |
| Email Address | CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG |
| Mobile Phone No | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-62876666 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | RENAULT |
| Model | LATITUDE-2.0 L (A) |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | HIRE AND REWARD |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Makiala Calanas | TAXI |

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

VPX/P1680520

Cover Note Number

Driver

GOH CHEE SIONG Name of Driver

S7904411C NRIC No 22/02/1979 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 01/12/2003 Date Of Driving Pass

14 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97476934 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 234B SUMANG LANE

#15-291

Postcode

822234

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - RELIEF

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HOGANG N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9 SINGAPORE 538775, POSTCODE: 538775,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SLJ129T

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Page 2 of 18

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

GOH CHEE SIONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHC5543G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

De Shuen

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

| | | A - 1455436 |
|--|--|---|
| | | 1 + 344 55436 |
| | | |
| | | R-5171297 |
| | | 5 3 3 4 1 |
| | | |
| | 0 1 79 | |
| | To A | Aztech 804.1ding |
| | - ZS | Rul Value |
| | 8 8 | 1 000 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES | | |
| | The state of the s | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | rticulars are true in eval secret. | |
| ECLARATION We declare the foregoing par | rticulars are true in every sespect. | De Shuon |
| | rticulars are true in every respect. Driver's signature (If driver is not the policyholder) | Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: |

GIARMI, SketchFlonForm_V3





Police Station Of Origin:

Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180706/2127

| Date/Time Report Made: 06/07/2018 20:13 | | | Vide Report No.: | Station Diary No.: 90 | |
|--|---|------------------------------|---|----------------------------|--|
| Informar | it's Particu | ulars | 2005年 1991年20日 | 的"数数数"等可能。1859年, | |
| | Informant: EE SIONG | | Address: APT BLK 234B SUMANG LANE #15-291 SINGAPORE 8 | | |
| ID Type | Annual conference and property | trace. | Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97476934 | | |
| Nationali | ty: ORE CITIZ | EN | Email: | -11 <u>5</u> | |
| Sex: Male | Age: | Date of Birth: 22/02/1979 | Type of Informant: Driver | | |
| Race: Chinese | | | Language: | Institution / School Name: | |
| Occupation: Taxi driver | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: | | |

| General Infor | mation of the Accident | 维尼加斯的重印度的形式 | | Discount of Leasting | |
|-------------------------------|------------------------------------|-----------------------|---|--|--|
| Type of Accident: | Injury Others | Drink Drive; No | Date/Time of Accident: 06/07/2018 14:00 | Type of Location X-Junction | |
| |) Aztech Building | Road Surface: | F | Road Speed Limit: | |
| Weather: Clear | | Dry | | | |
| Traffic Flow: Traff | | Traffic Control: | 100 | Traffic Volume: Heavy | |
| Type of Collis Between Mor | sion: ving Vehicles - Head To I | Rear | a | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No | |

| Vehicle No. | Type | Make | Mode | Color | ondition | No of Passenge |
|-------------|--|------|------|-------|--------------------|----------------|
| SHC5543G | The state of the s | | | 15713 | eriously amaged | |
| SLJ129T | Car | | | 10700 | eriously amaged | 0 |

| Details of Person Involved | |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No | |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |



Report No. T/20180706/2127

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver | GOH CHEE SIONG | | ID No. | | S7904411C | |
|------------------|-----------------------------|--------------|----------------|---|----------------------|---|
| Related Vehicle | SHC5543G (Car) | | | Conta | ct No. | 97476934 |
| Hospital/Clinic | POW FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY | | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date | | Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 06/07/2018 | | Date Disc | | | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave | 05 | Degree of | finjury | Slight | |
| Driver | Marie Carlos San Control | ALC: UNKNOWN | 行為社会(25 12 16) | STATE STATE OF | CONTRACTOR OF STREET | S7809431A |
| Name | LIM LAI HENG | | | ID No. | | 5/00943 IA |
| Related Vehicle | SLJ129T (Car) | | | Contact No. | | 82993501 |
| Related Vehicle | NIL | | | | - | Olean NIII |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Drivin Licent Expire | g | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| | NIL | | Date Disc | Drivin Licent Expiry | g ce & | 1 TO |

Brief Details.

On 6/7/2018 at about 1400hrs, I was driving along Ubi Road 1 in my taxi SHC5543G as I was about to turn into Aztech Building the vehicle SLJ129T bang onto the rear of my taxi. I got off my taxi and we exchange particulars with the driver. There was one passenger on my car at that point of time and the lady informed me that she did not suffer any injuries, she refused to give me her particulars and informed me that she is fine. No police were at scene. Due to the collision the back part of my taxi was severally damaged, the bumper drop off and the car boot was unable to be open and dented in. The front part of the other parties vehicle was also severally damaged, the bumper drop off and dented in.

There is a CCTV installed in my taxi. Only my taxi company Trans Cab can retrieve the footages.

After the collision, I felt headache and pain on my neck and my upper and lower back and was unable to turn my neck fully hence I went to the clinic - Pow Family Clinic & Surgery, MC/48904 to see the doctor and was issued a 5 days medical certificate. I am making this police report for injuries claim.





3 of 3

Police Station Of Origin:

Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4890999

Report No. T/20180706/2127

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 LEE JIA YI | | Signature Of Informant: |
|--|----------|--------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | | Date/Time: 06/07/2018 20:13 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI DZUL HAIRIE BIN RAML | 1 | Classification Of Case: |
| Contact No.: 65476220 | Jan N | SN Oat |
| Authentication Stamp NP168 | N NEW 14 | Police Force |

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHC 5543G

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

AAD1807-054

Not Nothankel 61 Lm & 11, 850/

SHC 5543G

VF1ABL15AUC278896

RENAULT

LATITUDE

6.7.2018

COL-O

| | - | | _ | |
|---|---|----|----|--|
| P | Λ | D. | т. | |
| _ | м | ĸ | | |
| | | | | |

LIST

| | | B 1,108.46 |
|----|-------------------------------|---------------------|
| 1 | 1 BUMPER COVER REAR | \$ 768.84 |
| 2 | 1 BUMPER LOWER REAR | \$ CNS 113.47 |
| 3 | 1 BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR | \$ |
| 4 | 1 BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE RH REAR | \$ 55 135.97 ★ |
| 5 | 1 BUMEPR RETAINER RH REAR | \$ Pm 44.99 X |
| 6 | 1 BUMPER REFLECTOR RH | \$ امر 43.61 X |
| 7 | 1 BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE LH REAR | \$ ∫n 135.97 X |
| 8 | 1 BUMEPR RETAINER LH REAR | \$ 0, y 44.99 — |
| 9 | 1 BUMPER REFLECTOR LH | \$ CM 43.61 — |
| 10 | 1 BUMPER BEAM REAR | \$ B 777.52 — |
| 11 | 1 BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR | \$ 3 225.95 — |
| 12 | 1 BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR | \$ Div 225.95 — |
| 13 | 1 BOOT REAR | \$ 2,872.68 |
| 14 | 1 BOOT FINISHER | \$ Sin 470.06 X |
| 15 | 1 BOOT WHEATERSTRIP | \$ Nillen 323.05 |
| 16 | 1 BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH | \$ CM 493.35 - |
| 17 | 1 BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH | \$ € 493.35 X |
| 18 | 1 BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT' | \$ re 225.36 - |
| 19 | 1 BOOT BADGE | \$ M 225.36 - |
| 20 | 1 BOOT STRUT LH | \$ 5h 276.08 |
| 21 | 1 BOOT STRUT RH | \$ 276.08 |
| 22 | 1 BOOT HINGE LH | \$ 367.84 |
| 23 | 1 BOOT HINGE RH | \$ 7 367.84 X |
| 24 | 1 BOOT INNER TRIM | \$ 586.45 |
| 25 | 1 BOOT SWITCH | \$ Sa 168.13 |
| 26 | 1 BOOT LOCK | \$ n 202.67 |
| 27 | 1 BOOT LOCK CATCH | \$ N 74.40 |
| 28 | 2 LICENCE PLATE LAMP | \$ 50.52 |
| 29 | 2 BOOT RUBBER PLUG | \$ م 221.81 J |

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHC 5543G

| | | - | 42,733.12 |
|----------|---|--------------|-----------------------|
| | 1 | 0% <u>\$</u> | 4,750.57 42,755.12 |
| | тот | | 47,505.69 67 |
| 49 | 1 WHEEL HOUSING PANEL REAR LH | \$ | ₩ 4,682.09 X |
| 48 | 1 CHASSIS PANEL REAR LH | \$ | 7 3,766.43 X |
| 47 | 1 FUEL FLAP L70Y | \$ | J∽ 343.57 🗸 |
| 46 | 1 EXHAUST CAP REAR | \$ | ∠ 230.49 × |
| 45 | 1 EXHAUST REAR | \$ | N 7,489.05 X |
| 44 | 1 SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM | \$ | 56 612.21 X |
| 43 | 1 SPARE WHEEL PANEL (Luggage Floor Panel) | \$ | Brilly 2,189.88 - |
| 42 | 1 OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)TRIM | \$ | m 404.56 - |
| 41 | 1 OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel) | \$ | 1,471.77 W |
| 40 | 1 TAILLAMP PANEL LH | \$ | 7 986.70 x |
| 39 | 1 TAILLAMP LH | \$ | Mgin 552.55 - |
| 38 | 1 TAILLAMP PANEL RH | \$ | N 986.70 |
| 37 | 1 TAILLAMP RH | \$ | √ _~ 552.55 |
| 35 36 | 1 FENDER PANEL REAR RH 1 WHEELARCH REAR RH | | S∽ 543.47 |
| 34 | 1 FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR RH | \$ | 7 3,299.13 |
| 33 | 1 WHEELARCH REAR LH | \$ | 545.47 X |
| 32 | 1 FENDER PANEL REAR LH | 4 | Su 543.47 |
| 31 | 1 FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR LH | 4 | n 3,299.13 |
| 30 | 1 DOOR PANEL REAR LH | \$ | 5 671.45 |
| | | ¢ | 2,844.66 \ |

Specical Nett

| 1 | 1SFT | PARKING AID | \$ Short 700.00 - |
|------|------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| | | REAR BUMPER CLIP | \$ ~ 66.00 - |
| | | BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP | \$ 1/2 33,00 - |
| | | BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR | \$ 10.00 × |
| | | BUMEPR RETAINER RH CLIP RR | \$ 20.00 X |
| | | BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR | \$ 10.00 × |
| 4000 | 1SET | | \$ 20.00 X |
| 8 | 1SET | BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET | \$ 22.00 K |
| 9 | 1SET | BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP | \$ ne 66.00 |
| 10 | 1 | EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR | \$ √h 17.82 X |
| 11 | 1SET | BOOT FINISHER CLIP | \$ in 24.20 X |
| 12 | 1 | BOOT STICKER "Trans-cab" | \$ 16 30.00 - |

| Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd | | AAD1807-054 | |
|--|---------|-----------------------------|---|
| No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 | | | |
| Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330 | | | |
| CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G | | | |
| SHC 5543G | | | |
| | | 10 | |
| 13 1 BOOT STICKER "6555-3333" | \$ | New 30.00 | |
| 14 1 BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP | \$ | NG 45.00 - | |
| 15 1SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH CLIP | \$ | Ma 35.00 x | |
| 16 1SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH CLIP | \$ | 35.00 × | |
| 17 1 FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH | \$ | 28.00 \$ | |
| 18 1 FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH | \$ | 28.00 K | |
| 19 1 TAILLAMP CLIP RH | \$ | 12 5.00 X | |
| 20 1 TAILLAMP CLIP LH | \$ | ne 5.00 | |
| 21 2 REAR WINDSCREEN SELANT | \$ | 1 € 80.00 × | |
| 22 1 WINDSCREEN MOULDING | \$ | ~~ 100.00 ⊀ | |
| 23 1 REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL | \$ | 100.00 ⊀ | |
| 24 1 SPARE TYRE RIM (ROUE 7J 16H 2547) | \$ | 385.00 ₹ | |
| 25 1 SPARE TYRE | \$ | 330.00 X | |
| тс | TAL \$ | 2,225.02 | |
| TOTAL P | ARTS \$ | 44,980.14 | |
| LABOUR | (| | |
| | | /1. | |
| Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion | . \$ | 6,000.00 1100 | |
| Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The | | | |
| Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts | 5, | ., | |
| Adjust And Realign The Same | \$ | 4,200.00 1900 | 7 |
| To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas. | \$ | 4,200.00 1400 170.00 901 | |
| To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor. | \$ | 170.00 601 | |
| To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and | | | |
| perform water seepage test. | \$ | 170.00 601 | |
| To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe. | \$ | 170.00 | |
| To drop rear exhaust box, renew the same, to rep | oair | 7801 | ं |
| and realign centre exhaust pipe. | \$ | 170.00 J | |

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Fax No.: 6257 1330 Tel No.: 6287 6666

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHC 5543G

To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and \$ perform water seepage test. To transfer of rear luggage floor panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test. \$ To supply and re-do rear luggage floor panel 380.00 801 \$ insulation padding. To transfer of rear fender fittings, attachment and ~~ 380.00 X \$ perform water seepage test. To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct ~ 170.00 X \$ water seepage test. To check steering geometry and computer wheel 220.00 X \$ alignment To transfer of rear door fittings, attachment and ~~ 380.00 X \$ perform water seepage test. TOTAL \$ 12,540.00 57,520.14 Over All Total \$ 57900.12 (LUMP SUM)

notify 10

- . Tradition a painting
- . To display da. ...ged partis) during resurvey.
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- i hird party survey is on a "Willbout Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modifications is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowingged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/efter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

20 DAYS

10day,

- » Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

AAD1807-054

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Actinowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Repair Days

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/TMI18012745/KSBN2

Date:

16/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

Policy No:

MU012412

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC5543G

Insured Vehicle No:

SLJ129T

Date of Loss:

06/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: M1803364

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC5543G

Make & Model:

RENAULT LATITUDE, 2.0 L (A) 15/08/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Engine No:

M9R8839C001856

Reg. Date:

Chassis No:

VF1ABL15AUC278896

Colour:

Metallic White/Red

Odometer:

601088 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

1995 cc N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Giti 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Giti 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Giti 8 mm Rear Right Side: Giti 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS Parts | Repairer's 44,980.12 0.00 | Adjuster's 11,835.61 0.00 | 33,144.51 0.00 | Diff % 73.69 |
|--|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------|-----------------|
| Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour | 12,920.00 0.00 | 2,970.00 0.00 | 9,950.00 0.00 | 77.01 |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) | 57,900.12 | 14,805.61 11,850.00 | 43,094.51 | 74.43 |
| (S\$) | 57,900.12 | 11,850.00 | 46,050.12 | 79.53 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 4,053.01 | 829.50 | 3,223.51 | 79.53 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 61,953.13 | 12,679.50 | 49,273.63 | 79.53 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/07/2018

Date Inspected:

12/07/2018 Inspected At:

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Jul 2018)

Parts:

143

RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHC5543G)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

| | | mended Parts Part No. Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|----------|---|--|-----------------|-------------------------|--------------|
| 1 | 1 | *BUMPER COVER REAR | 3ent | 1,108.46 FL | *1,108.46 FL |
| 2 | 1 | | Missing | 768.84 FL | *768.84 FL |
| 3 | 1 | *BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR | Cracked | 113.47 FL | *113.47 FL |
| 4 | 1 | *BUMPER BRACKET SIDE RH REAR | Serviceable | 135.97 FL | *-FL |
| 5 | 1 | BOMPER RETAINER INTREAM | Serviceable | 44.99 FL | *- FL |
| 6 | 1 | BOWN EN NEI EEG TOTT THE | Serviceable | 43.61 FL | *-FL |
| 7 | 1 | BOWLEK BRACKET SIDE ET KERK | Serviceable | 135.97 FL | *-FL |
| 8 | 1 | DOM: EK KETAMEN EN ME | Distorted | 44.99 FL | *44.99 FL |
| 9 | 1 | BOWIFER REFELOTOR ET | Cracked | 43.61 FL | *43.61 FL |
| 10 | 1 | BUNIFER BEAM REAL | Bent | 777.52 FL | *777.52 FL |
| 11 | 1 | BUNIFER BEAM BRACKET ETTER | Bent | 225.95 FL | *225.95 FL |
| 12 | 1 | *BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR | Distorted | 225.95 FL | *225.95 FL |
| 13 | 1 | BOOT REAR | Bent | | *2,872.68 FL |
| 14 | 1 | BOOT FINISHER | Serviceable | 470.06 FL | *-FL |
| 15 | 1 | BOOT WEATHERSTRII | Distorted/Cut | 323.05 FL | *323.05 FL |
| 16 | 1 | BOOT REFEECTOR EARIN ET | Cracked | 493.35 FL | *493.35 FL |
| 17 | 1 | BOOT KEPLECTOK EART KIT | Serviceable | 493.35 FL | |
| 18 | 1 | BOOT BREEZ MEMORIA | Necessary | 225.36 FL | |
| 19 | 1 | | Necessary | 225.36 FL | 1 |
| 20 | 1 | BOOT STROT ET | Serviceable | 276.08 FL | |
| 21 | 1 | BOOTSTROTKIT | Serviceable | 276.08 FL | |
| 22 | 1 | B0011111102 211 | Repair | 367.84 FL | |
| 23 | 1 | DOOT TIMEDE THE | Repair | 367.84 FL | |
| 24 | 1 | *BOOT INNER TRIM | Serviceable | 586.45 FL | |
| 25 | 1 | *BOOT SWITCH | Serviceable | 168.13 FL | |
| 26 | 1 | *BOOT LOCK | Repair | 202.67 FL | |
| 27 | 1 | *BOOT LOCK CATCH | Repair | 74.40 FL | |
| 28 | 2 | *LICENCE PLATE LAMP | Serviceable | 50.52 FL | |
| 29 | 2 | *BOOT RUBBER PLUG | Serviceable | 221.81 FL | |
| 30 | 1 | *DOOR PANEL REAR LH | Repair | 2,844.66 FL | |
| 31 | 1 | *FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR LH | Serviceable | 671.45 FL | |
| 32 | 1 | *FENDER PANEL REAR LH | Repair | 3,299.13 FL | |
| 33 | 1 | *WHEELARCH REAR LH | Serviceable | 543.47 FL | |
| 34 | 1 | *FENDER PANEL INNER TRIM REAR RH | Serviceable | 671.45 FL | |
| 35 | 1 | *FENDER PANEL REAR RH | Repair | 3,299.13 FL | |
| 36 | 1 | *WHEELARCH REAR RH | Serviceable | 543.47 FL | 7.17924 |
| 37 | 1 | *TAILLAMP RH | Serviceable | 552.55 FL | |
| 38 | 1 | *TAILLAMP PANEL RH | Repair | 986.70 FL | |
| 39 | 1 | *TAILLAMP LH | Mtg Cracked | 552.55 FL | |
| 40 | 1 | *TAILLAMP PANEL LH | Repair | 986.70 FL | *1,471.77 FL |
| 41 | 1 | *OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) | Bent Cracked | 1,4/1.//FL 404.56 FL | |
| 42 | 1 | *OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) TRIM | | | *2,189.88 FL |
| 43 44 | 1 | *SPARE WHEEL PANEL (LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL) *SPARE WHEEL PANEL TRIM | Serviceable | 612.21 FL | |

| No. | . Qty Part No. Particulars Condition R | | Repairer's | Amount | |
|------|--|-------------------------------------|-------------------|-------------|-----------|
| 45 | 1 | *EXHAUST REAR | Repair | 7,489.05 FL | *-FL |
| 46 | 1 | *EXHAUST CAP REAR | Repair | 230.49 FL | *-FL |
| 47 | 1 | *FUEL FLAP L70Y | Serviceable | 343.57 FL | *-FL |
| 48 | 1 | *CHASSIS PANEL REAR LH | Repair | 3,766.43 FL | *-FL |
| 49 | 1 | *WHEEL HOUSING PANEL REAR LH | Repair | 4,682.09 FL | *-FL |
| 50 | 1 | *SET PARKING AID | Shorted | 700.00 FS | *700.00FS |
| 51 | 1 | *SET REAR BUMPER CLIP | Necessary | 66.00 FS | *66.00FS |
| 52 | 1 | *SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP | Necessary | 33.00 FS | *33.00 FS |
| 53 | 1 | *SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR | Not Necessary | 10.00 FS | *-FS |
| 54 | 1 | *SET BUMPER RETAINER RH CLIP RR | Not Necessary | 20.00 FS | *-FS |
| 55 | 1 | *SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR | Not Necessary | 10.00 FS | *-FS |
| 56 | 1 | *SET BUMPER RETAINER CLIP LH RR | Not Necessary | 20.00 FS | *-FS |
| 57 | 1 | *SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET | Not Necessary | 22.00 FS | *-FS |
| 58 | 1 | *SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP | Necessary | 66.00 FS | *66.00 FS |
| 59 | 1 | *EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR | Serviceable | 17.82 FS | *-FS |
| 60 | 1 | *SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP | Not Necessary | 24.20 FS | *-FS |
| 61 | 1 | *BOOT STICKER TRANS-CAB | Necessary | 30.00 FS | *30.00 FS |
| 62 | 1 | *BOOT STICKER 6555-3333 | Necessary | 30.00 FS | *30.00 FS |
| 63 | 1 | *BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP | Necessary | 45.00 FS | *45.00 FS |
| 64 | 1 | *SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH CLIP | Not Necessary | 35.00 FS | *-FS |
| 65 | 1 | *SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH CLIP | Not Necessary | 35.00 FS | *-FS |
| 66 | 1 | *FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH | Not Necessary | 28.00 FS | *-FS |
| 67 | 1 | *FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH | Not Necessary | 28.00 FS | |
| 68 | 1 | *TAILLAMP CLIP RH | Not Necessary | 5.00 FS | *-FS |
| 69 | 1 | *TAILLAMP CLIP LH | Necessary | 5.00 FS | |
| 70 | 2 | *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT | Not Necessary | 80.00 FS | |
| 71 | 1 | *WINDSCREEN MOULDING | Not Necessary | 100.00 FS | |
| 72 | 1 | *REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL | Not Necessary | | |
| 73 | 1 | *SPARE TRYE RIM (ROUE 7J 16H 2547) | Serviceable | 385.00 FS | |
| 74 | 1 | *SPARE TYRE | Serviceable | 330.00 FS | *- FS |
| | | part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. | | | |
| W 50 | | 1571 N | Sub Total (S\$) | 49,730.69 | 13,042.35 |
| | | - List Item Discount on L Items | | | 1,206.74 |
| | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 44,980.12 | 11,835.61 |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

| Recommen | hah | Labour | |
|----------|-----|--------|--|
| Reconnen | ueu | Labour | |

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|------|---|--------------|------------|----------|
| Labo | our Items | | | |
| 1 | PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION | New | 6,000.00 | 1,100.00 |
| 2 | PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME | New | 4,200.00 | 1,400.00 |
| 3 | TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS | New | 170.00 | 90.00 |
| 4 | TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR | New | 170.00 | 60.00 |
| 5 | TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST | New | 170.00 | 60.00 |
| 6 | TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE } | New | 170.00 | 80.00 |
| 7 | TO DROP REAR EXHAUST BOX, RENEW THE SAME, TO REPAIR AND REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE } | New | 170.00 | 5.5 |
| 8 | TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST } | New | 170.00 | 100.00 |
| 9 | TO TRANSFER OF REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST } | New | 170.00 | e |
| 10 | TO SUPPLY AND RE-DO REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL INSULATION PADDING | New | 380.00 | 80.00 |
| 11 | TO TRANSFER OF REAR FENDER FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST | New | 380.00 | • |
| 12 | TO TRANSFER OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST | New | 170.00 | 0.4 |
| 13 | TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT | New | 220.00 | - |
| 14 | TO TRANSFER OF REAR DOOR FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST | New | 380.00 | |
| | Gross Labou | r Cost (S\$) | 12,920.00 | 2,970.00 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.